
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 102746273

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 12.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 34640000-5 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 861,57 RON - 861,57 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE HL-UN103 141.01 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 282.02 RON FE107573 277.65 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 277.65 RON P999 25 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 150 RON STA083798 75,95 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 151.90 RON TOTAL = 861.57 RON
